1D Open Barrels Points

Feb 28th
Feb 11th May 27th
Nov 19th Jan - Feb Cco- Mar Apr Apr May May 2y

. May June June July July Aug
Last Name First Name  Total co- Mar 18th co-
2022 14th SANCTION 18th Sl;\)l;l\ICle 22nd 12th 19th 3rd 17th SANCTION 31st 14th 28th 12th 26th 23rd

Aug 5th Aug 9th Sept 6th

1 Ferrin Brandie
2 Hoskins Chelsea 33.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0
3 Merrill Timmi 32.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 4.0
4 Sandberg Sheryl 23.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
5 Davis Tonia 20.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 4.0
6 Kellett McKinlee 17.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 6.0
7 McFarland Marie 15.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
8 Bowns Lucy 14.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 6.0

Beckstead Lexi 12.0 o 4.0 4.0

Jones Jessica 12.0 6.0 4.0 2.0

Schultz Laney 12,0 y 4 VU4 3.0 6.0

Barton Katie 11.0 5.0 6.0

Cronquist Jessi 11.0 ) 4 20 ’ 5.0 4.0

Williams Debbie 11.0 6.0 5.0

Twitchell Michael 10.0 4.0 y AW B 4.0

Mitton Kailey 9.0 6.0 3.0

Bywater Sandy 8.0 5.0 & N 3.0

Douglas Bailey J 8.0 3.0 5.0

Fearn Chloe 8.0 M A | y 4 1.0 5.0 2.0

Martinez Kylie 7.0 3.0 4.0

VanWagenen  Kendra 6.0 - | B 4 6.0

Francis Kashen 5.0 3.0 2.0

Tams Kenlie 5.0 5.0 | " 4 _ Ay

Felter Shawna 4.0 4.0

Green Sydney 4.0 v ‘ ' 4.0

Parker Laney 4.0 4.0

Christensen Brittnee 3.0 : v ’ 3.0

Collie Ondelyn 3.0 3.0

Hadley Jessica 3.0 3.0 y 4 y 4

Kimball Sheryl 3.0 3.0

Hoskins Cheznee 2.0 NV & 2.0

Sargent Jentrie 2.0 2.0

Sumner Codie 2.0 2.0 A N

Thompson Suzanne 2.0 2.0

Thurgood Kindra 1.0 1.0 ‘



2D Open Barrels Points

Feb

11
Nov 19th FEDEh Feb 28th Mar Apr Apr May May

May 27th May June June July July
Jan 14th co- Cco- Mar 22nd Cco-
2022 SANCTION 18th SANCTI 18th 12th 19th 3rd 17th SANCTION 31st 14th 28th 12th 26th

ON2

Aug Sept Sept

First Name  Total $ earned 23rd (1)) 20th

Last Name Aug 5th Aug 9th

1 Williams

2 Adams

3 Thompson

4 Kimball

5 Collie

6 Twitchell

7 Jones

8 Schultz
Lindsey
McFarland
Phillips
Sandberg
Ormond
Gibson
Merrill
Thornock
Davis
Parker
Bowns
Cronquist
Heiner
Thornock
Beckstead
Francis
Hoskins
Butcher
Champneys
Christensen
Cobb
Connett
Hayden
Hoskins
Perry
Baxter
Green
Martinez
Bywater
Henderson
Kunz
Nelson
Porter
Thurgood
Udy
Collier
Douglas
Greaves
Hollingsworth
Sumner
Hirschi
Barton
Felter

Debbie
Maeci
Suzanne
Sheryl
Ondelyn
Michael
Jessica
Laney
Susan
Kennadie
Kelsey
Sheryl
Lexi
Shana
Timmi
Karsen
Tonia
Laney
Lucy
Jessi
Maegan
Tiffany
Lexi
Kashen
Chelsea
Billie
Cindy
Brittnee
Randi
Elin
Meghan
Cheznee
Cori
Aubrey
Sydney
Kylie
Sandy
Wendy
Stephanie
Kelli

Lexi
Kindra
Tabatha
Kiwi
Bailey J
Kailee
Mekelle
Codie
Brynlee
Kaycee
Shawna

30.0
24.0
23.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

$ 200.00
$ 150.00
$ 100.00
$ 377.00
$  92.00
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2.0
3.0
3.0

2.0

5.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
20
4.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
1.0
2.0

3.0

1.0
6.0
5.0

20

4.0

1.0
2.0

5.0
3.0

6.0

4.0

6.0

4.0
5.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0
1.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

2.0



2D Open Barrels Points

Feb
Feb 11th 28th May 27th
. Nov 19th Feb Mar Apr Apr [\ EW] May May June June July July Aug Sept Sept
Last Name First N\ame  Total $ earned Jan 14th Cco- Co- Mar 22nd Co- Aug 5th Aug 9th
2022 SANCTION 18th SANCTI 18th 12th 19th 3rd 17th SANCTION 31st 14th 28th 12th 26th 23rd 6th 20th
ON2
Christensen Katy 1.0 1.0
Hancock Kaylee 1.0 1.0
Hodge Baylee 1.0 1.0
Morgan-Kunz ~ Megan 1.0 1.0
Sargent Jentrie 1.0 1.0
VanWagenen Kendra 1.0

1.0




3D Open Barrels Points

Feb 28th
Nov 19th Jan Feb 11th CO- Feb CO- Mar Mar Apr May May

May 27th

2022 14th SANCTION 18th SANCTI  18th 22nd  12th 19th 3rd 17th SAI\fCOT-ION 31st 14th 28th 12th 26th

May June  June July July Aug

Last Name First Name Total $ earned Aug 5th Aug 9th 23rd Sept 6th

1 McFarland Kennadie
2 Baxter Aubrey 20.0 $ 281.50 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
3 Cobb Randi 20.0 $ 222.00 4.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 5.0
4 Jones Jessica 18.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
5 Ormond Lexi 17.0 6.00 6.0 5.0
6 Twitchell Michael 16.0 5.0 5.0 6.0
7 Sandberg Sheryl 14.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0
8 Hoskins Cheznee 13.0 4.0 3.0 6.0
Williams Debbie 12.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0
Slosar Hadlee 11.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Champneys  Cindy 10.0 AN A 4 5.0 5.0
Lindsey Susan 10.0 3.0 5.0 2.0
Merrill Timmi 10.0 . 4 S a0 40 20 3.0 10
Russell Hailey 10.0 2.0 6.0 2.0
Cockrum Ashley 9.0 y A N 3.0 4.0 2.0
Felter Shawna 9.0 5.0 4.0
Gruber Crystal 9.0 2.00 40 4 20 10
Hayden Meghan 9.0 6.0 3.0
Tams Kenlie 9.0 VvV & BN A 20 3.0 4.0
Collier Kiwi 8.0 3.00 5.0
Cronquist Jessi 8.0 4.0 v . ’ 4.0
Hall Sue 8.0 1.00 5.0 2.0
Hickey Cindy 8.0 4 40 40
Stegelmeir Tesi 8.0 4.0 4.0
Call Shalae 7.0 VvV =5 5 6.0 1.0
Kutschkau Keaton 7.0 6.0 1.0
Kunz Stephanie 6.0 9 Uy o 3.0 3.0
Adams Maeci 6.0 6.0
Bywater Sandy 6.0 . ’ 6.0
Crystal Grace 6.0 1.0 5.0
Heiner Maegan 6.0 .6.0 ’
Hirschi Brynlee 6.0 6.0
Layne Brook 6.0 ( 6.0
Morgan-Kunz  Megan 6.0 6.0
Bowns Lucy 5.0 ‘J
Christensen Brittnee 5.0 5.0
Henderson Wendy 5.0 M 5.0
Hoskins Chelsea 5.0 5.0
Kimball Sheryl 5.0 5.00
Martinez Kylie 5.0 5.0
Adair Alyssa 4.0 4.0
Nelson Kelli 4.0 4.00
Ormond Josey 4.0 4.0
Thornock Tiffany 4.0 4.0
Hancock Kaylee 3.0 1.0 2.0
Tubbs Deneice 3.0 2.0 1.0
Barton Kaycee 3.0 3.0
Giordano Cheyenne 3.0 3.0

Gruber Candace 3.0 3.0



3D Open Barrels Points

Last Name

Healey
Hollingsworth
Phillips
Sumner
Thurgood
Williams
Parker
Christensen
Ferrin

Hess

Kellett
McFarland
Schultz

First Name

Rachel
Mekelle
Kelsey
Codie
Kindra
Trinna
Laney
Katy
Brandie
Hailey
McKinlee
Marie
Laney

Total

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

$ earned

Nov 19th
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1.0

July
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3.0

1.0

2.0

Aug
23rd

Sept 6th

Sept
20th




4D Open Barrels Points

Last Name

1 Kutschkau
2 Baxter
3 Russell
4 Lindsey
5 Gruber
6 Gruber
7 Sumner
8 Shelton
Wayment
Williams
Williams
Sandberg
Cobb
Connett
Crystal
Jones
Champneys
Merrill
Sandberg
Thurgood
Tubbs
Cockrum
Fearn
Felter
Layne
McFarland
Morgan-Kunz
Baxter
Eliason
Halverson
Kimball
Ormond
Phillips
Vernon
Porter
Bowns
Fowers
Hall
Whitaker
Slosar
Callantine
Kellett
Kunz
Nelson
Ferrin
Hancock
McFarland
Stegelmeir
Valentine
Adams
Fox

First Name

Keaton
Dalene
Hailey
Susan
Candace
Crystal
Codie
Dana
Cinda
Trinna
Debbie
Sheryl
Randi
Elin
Grace
Jessica
Cindy
Timmi
Harlee
Tara
Maysi
Ashley
Chloe
Shawna
Kim
Kennadie
Megan
Aubrey
Allyson
Courtney
Sheryl
Lexi
Kelsey
Ashlee
Lexi
Jaylin
Hayden
Sue
Emma
Hadlee
MccCall
McKinlee
Stephanie
Kelli
Brandie
Kaylee
Marie
Tesi
Sandi
Maeci
Kaylie

Total

24.0
23.0
23.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

$

earned

313.0
148.0

Nov 19th

2.00
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5.00
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3.00
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3.0

4.0
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31st  14th  28th  12th

SANCTION

2.0 2.0

4.0 6.0 5.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

July
26th

2.0
5.0
1.0

4.0

6.0

1.0

5.0
4.0

2.0

3.0

Aug 5th Aug 9th

5.0

1.0
4.0

3.0

6.0

2.0

Aug Sept Sept
23rd 6th 20th

2.0
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2.0 1.0
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3.0
2.0



5D Open Barrels Points

Feb

Feb 11th 28th
Nov 19th - Feb ot Mar Apr Apr May May

May 27th

June July July
Jan 14th co- co- Mar 22nd co-
2022 ST 18th G 18th 12th  19th 3rd 17th SETER 28th  12th  26th

Aug Sept

L 23rd  6th

Last Name First Name  Total Aug 5th Aug 9th

1 Wayment
2 Thurgood
3 Baxter
4 Ferrin
5 Russell
6 Kutschkau
7 Gruber
8 Gruber
Shelton
Greaves
Champneys
Sanders
Williams
Tubbs
McFarland
Fox
Hall
Edwards
Francis
Gilmore
Giordano
Halverson
Martinez
Sandberg
Slosar
Summers
VanWagenen
Hollingsworth
Valentine
Callantine
Crystal
Henderson
Jones
Williams
Barton
Collier
Stegelmeir
Timothy
Whitaker
Healey
Ormond
Palmer
Kunz

Cinda
Tara
Dalene
Brandie
Hailey
Keaton
Candace
Crystal
Dana
Aubrey
Cindy
Kelsie
Debbie
Maysi
Marie
Kaylie
Sue
Brexlee
Amanda
Brooke
Cheyenne
Courtney
Kylie
Harlee
Hadlee
Baylee
Kendra
Mekelle
Sandi
McCall
Grace
Wendy
Jessica
Trinna
Monroe
Kiwi

Tesi
Sherise
Emma
Rachel
Josey
Brecklynn
Stephanie

36.0
35.0
27.0
27.0
24.0
22.0
19.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0

$ 191.00
$  162.00
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