Last Name	First Name	Total	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTI ON2	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	May 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th Aug 9tl	Aug 23rd	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
	Brandie	64.0				6.0		6.0	6.0	5.0		6.0				6.0		6.0				6.0	
	Chelsea	33.0				2.0						5.0		6.0			4.0		3.0		5.		
	Timmi	32.0		5.0						6.0		4.0			6.0					6.	) 1.		4.0
4 Sandberg	Sheryl	23.0						1.0							3.0	4.0			5.0			5.0	5.0
	Tonia	20.0	4.0				6.0			1.0								5.0			4.	)	
	McKinlee	17.0									5.0					5.0		1.0					6.0
7 McFarland	Marie	15.0									4.0	3.0								5.			
8 Bowns	Lucy	14.0								3.0	1.0								4.0		6.	)	
Beckstead	Lexi	12.0						4.0	4.0	4.0													
Jones	Jessica	12.0	6.0			4.0				2.0													
Schultz	Laney	12.0						3.0										3.0		6.0			
Barton	Katie	11.0						5.0			6.0												
Cronquist	Jessi	11.0						2.0						5.0								4.0	
Williams	Debbie	11.0			6.0				5.0														
Twitchell	Michael	10.0			4.0						2.0			4.0									
Mitton	Kailey	9.0		6.0																			3.0
Bywater	Sandy	8.0			5.0									3.0									
Douglas	Bailey J	8.0	3.0			5.0																	
Fearn	Chloe	8.0						· · · ·							1.0					5.0 2.			
Martinez	Kylie	7.0														3.0				4.	כ		
VanWagenen	Kendra	6.0															6.0						
Francis	Kashen	5.0		3.0														2.0					
Tams	Kenlie	5.0	5.0																				
Felter	Shawna	4.0																4.0					
Green	Sydney	4.0													4.0								
Parker	Laney	4.0		4.0																			
Christensen	Brittnee	3.0																		3.	)		
Collie	Ondelyn	3.0									3.0												
Hadley	Jessica	3.0				3.0																	
Kimball	Sheryl	3.0																				3.0	
Hoskins	Cheznee	2.0																				2.0	
Sargent	Jentrie	2.0													2.0								
Sumner	Codie	2.0	2.0																				
Thompson	Suzanne	2.0																			2.	)	
Thurgood	Kindra	1.0	1.0																				

Last Name	First Name	Total \$ earned	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTI ON2	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	IVIdy 21 ct	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th		July 26th	Aug 5th Au		Aug 23rd		Sept 20th
1 Williams	Debbie	30.0		5.0	<b>5</b>	4.0	) 5.0							6.0	0	5.0							1.0		
2 Adams	Maeci	24.0	2.00			2.0	) 2.0		5.0										5.0				2.0	6.0	
3 Thompson	Suzanne	23.0						1.0		6.0			2.0	0			4.0				6.0				4.0
4 Kimball	Sheryl	18.0							4.0	<u>ا ا ا ا</u>			6.0	0	2.0		5.0	,							1.0
5 Collie	Ondelyn	17.0 \$ 200.00		6.0	.0 6.0																		5.0		
6 Twitchell	Michael	17.0 \$ 150.00					3.0	6.0								2.0						3.0	3.0		
7 Jones	Jessica	17.0 \$ 100.00			5.0					3.0		5.0												4.0	
8 Schultz	Laney	15.0 \$ 377.00													4.0					6.0				5.0	
Lindsey	Susan	15.0 \$ 92.00				1.0	0 6.0		2.0					5.0	J							1.0			
McFarland	Kennadie	14.0	4.00						1.0									3.	3.0			6.0			
Phillips	Kelsey	13.0							3.0	1				4.0	J							5.0		1.0	
Sandberg	Sheryl	13.0	5.00		/						6.0														
Ormond	Lexi	12.0						3.0		4.0	0 2.0													3.0	
Gibson	Shana	11.0									_		3.0	3						3.0					5.0
Merrill	Timmi	11.0								5.0	(	6.0													
Thornock	Karsen	11.0						5.0						•							2.0		6.0		2.0
Davis	Tonia	10.0										4.0	4.0	5							3.0				3.0
Parker	Laney	10.0									<b>A</b> 2/	4.0	_				6.0	1							6.0
Bowns	Lucy	9.0	1.00					~		24	3.0														6.0
Cronquist	Jessi	9.0	1.00	) 4.0	1			2.0		2.0		1.0									2.0				
Heiner	Maegan	9.0				6.0						1.0			51						2.0				
Thornock Beckstead	Tiffany	9.0 7.0				5.0									5.0			4.	4.0	2.0					
Francis	Lexi Kashen	7.0				5.0	4.0										3.0	0		2.0					
Hoskins	Chelsea	7.0					4.0									6.0		-							
Butcher	Billie	6.0	6.00				1.0									0.0									
Champneys	Cindy	6.0	0.00																		4.0	2.0			
Christensen	Brittnee	6.0							6.0	0			-								4.0	2.0			
Cobb	Randi	6.0			4.0	1			0.0															2.0	
Connett	Elin	6.0																6	5.0					2.0	
Hayden	Meghan	6.0													6.0	A			.0						
Hoskins	Cheznee	6.0		1.0	0										0.0		1.0	0		4.0					
Perry	Cori	6.0											1.0	0						7.0	5.0				
Baxter	Aubrey	5.0									5.0	.1	1.0	,							5.0				
Green	Sydney	5.0																		5.0					
Martinez	Kylie	5.0											5.0	.0						5.0					
Bywater	Sandy	4.0										3.0						1	1.0						
Henderson	Wendy	4.0														4.0	a	-							
Kunz	Stephanie	4.0																					4.0		
Nelson	Kelli	4.0									4.0	.)													
Porter	Lexi	4.0								1.0					3.0	۸									
Thurgood	Kindra	4.0		2.0	n									2.0											
Udy	Tabatha	4.0																				4.0			
Collier	Kiwi	3.0	3.00	J																					
Douglas	Bailey J	3.0				3.0																			
Greaves	Kailee	3.0		3.0	.0																				
Hollingsworth		3.0												3.0	.0										
Sumner	Codie	3.0														3.0	ა								
Hirschi	Brynlee	2.0																							2.0
Barton	Kaycee	2.0																2	2.0						
Felter	Shawna	2.0															2.0								

Last Name	First Name	Total \$ earned	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTI ON2	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	Iviay		June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th Aug 9th	Aug 23rd	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
Christensen	Katy	1.0																		1.0			
Hancock	Kaylee	1.0												1.0	)								
Hodge Morgan-Kunz	Baylee	1.0 1.0														1.	0		1.0	0			
Sargent	Jentrie	1.0									1.0								1.0	0			
VanWagenen		1.0									1.0				1.(	0							

Last Name	First Name	Total \$earne	Nov 19th ed 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTI ON2	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th		May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	May 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th Aug 9th	Aug 23rd	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
1 McFarland	Kennadie	37.0				6.0		3.0	6.0			5.0	2.0							5.(	)		4.0
2 Baxter	Aubrey	20.0 \$ 281.5					5.0							4.0		3.0		5.0				3.0	
3 Cobb	Randi	20.0 \$ 222.0	10						4.0			1.0					2.0		2.0		6.	.0	5.0
	Jessica	18.0									6.0		6.0		6.0								
5 Ormond	Lexi	17.0	6.00	6.0																		5.0	
	Michael	16.0								5.0										5.0		6.0	
	Sheryl	14.0		2.0				2.0								4.0							6.0
	Cheznee	13.0			4.0	3.0		<mark>6.0</mark>															
	Debbie	12.0				2.0								3.0					3.0	4.0			
	Hadlee	11.0		4.0	1			1.0								1.0					5.	.0	
	Cindy	10.0													5.0		5.0						
	Susan	10.0			3.0				5.0													2.0	
	Timmi	10.0						4.0		2.0										3.0		1.0	
	Hailey	10.0				-		*						2.0					6.0		2.	.0	
	Ashley	9.0													3.0		4.0			2.0			
	Shawna	9.0														5.0			4.0	1			
	Crystal	9.0	2.00	1			4.0		2.0												1.		
	Meghan	9.0															6.0				3.	.0	
	Kenlie	9.0										2.0	3.0					4.0					
	Kiwi	8.0	3.00	) 5.0	1																		
	Jessi	8.0				4.0									4.0								
	Sue	8.0	1.00	1										5.0	2.0								
	Cindy	8.0									4.0		4.0										
-	Tesi	8.0																		4.0	) 4.	.0	
	Shalae	7.0																6.0	1.0				
	Keaton	7.0			6.0								V	A						1.0	J		
	Stephanie	6.0																3.0					3.0
	Maeci	6.0								6.0	-												
	Sandy	6.0																		6.0			
	Grace	6.0								1.0	5.0												
	Maegan	6.0										6.0											
	Brynlee	6.0									-									6.0	J		
•	Brook	6.0												6.0									
	Megan	6.0										_				6.0							
	Lucy	5.0											5.0										
	Brittnee	5.0						5.0															
	Wendy	5.0																	5.0				
	Chelsea	5.0	F 00	_	5.0																		
	Sheryl	5.0	5.00																				
	Kylie	5.0				5.0																10	
	Alyssa	4.0	4.00																			4.0	
	Kelli	4.0	4.00	'						4.0													
	Josey	4.0								4.0		10											
	Tiffany	4.0										4.0					1.0						2.0
	Kaylee	3.0														2.0	1.0						2.0
	Deneice	3.0										2.0				2.0							1.0
	Kaycee	3.0										3.0											
	Cheyenne	3.0							3.0		2.0												
Gruber	Candace	3.0									3.0												

Last Name	First Name	Total \$earned	Nov 19th 2022		Feb 11th CO- SANCTION		Feb 28th CO- SANCTI ON2	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	May 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th Aug 9th	Aug 23rd	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
Healey	Rachel	3.0																	3.0			
Hollingsworth		3.0								3.0												
Phillips	Kelsey	3.0														3.0						
Sumner	Codie	3.0		3.0																		
Thurgood	Kindra	3.0											1.0						2.0			
Williams	Trinna	3.0			2.0	1.0	1															
Parker	Laney	2.0															2.0	)				
Christensen	Katy	1.0																	1.0			
Ferrin	Brandie	1.0							1.0													
Hess	Hailey	1.0		1.0																		
Kellett	McKinlee	1.0															1.0	)				
McFarland Schultz	Marie Laney	1.0 1.0										1.0		1.0								

Last Name	First Name	\$ Total earned	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th		Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	May 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	ug 5th Aug		Aug 23rd	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
1 Kutschkau	Keaton	37.0			6.0	6.0			5.(			3.0			6.0				3.0			4.0	4.0	
2 Baxter	Dalene	24.0								5.0	5.0		5.0		2.0				2.0			3.0		
3 Russell	Hailey	23.0 313.0								3.0	2.0		1.0		4.0	6.0		5.0						2.0
4 Lindsey	Susan	23.0 148.0					4.0	5.0								4.0			5.0					5.0
5 Gruber	Candace	21.0					5.0	6.0											1.0	1.0	5.0	2.0	1.0	
6 Gruber	Crystal	19.0			4.0								3.0	6.0						6.0				
7 Sumner	Codie	18.0	2.00														6.0						6.0	6.0
8 Shelton	Dana	17.0	2.00	2.0				4.0	4.(					2.0					4.0		1.0		3.0	
Wayment Williams	Cinda	16.0 14.0		3.0	3.0	4.0	6.0			6.0				3.0							1.0 4.0			
Williams	Trinna Debbie	13.0	4.00		5.0		6.0			4.0											4.0			
Sandberg	Sheryl	12.0	4.00		2.0				*	4.0				5.0										
Cobb	Randi	11.0			2.0	5.0							6.0							5.0				
Connett	Elin	9.0											0.0							4.0			5.0	
Crystal	Grace	9.0							6.0			1.0				2.0				4.0			5.0	
Jones	Jessica	9.0		4.0					0			1.0				2.0	5.0							
Champneys	Cindy	8.0													3.0		510			2.0	3.0			
Merrill	Timmi	8.0		2.0																		6.0		
Sandberg	Harlee	8.0	5.00								3.0													
Thurgood	Tara	7.0	6.00																			1.0		
Tubbs	Maysi	7.0	3.00								4.0													
Cockrum	Ashley	6.0																			6.0			
Fearn	Chloe	6.0																6.0						
Felter	Shawna	6.0										6.0												
Layne	Kim	6.0									6.0													
McFarland	Kennadie	6.0		6.0																				
Morgan-Kunz	Megan	6.0																	6.0					
Baxter	Aubrey	5.0											4.0											1.0
Eliason	Allyson	5.0													5.0									
Halverson	Courtney	5.0										5.0					2.0			3.0				
Kimball	Sheryl	5.0										5.0				5.0								
Ormond Phillips	Lexi	5.0 5.0														5.0						5.0		
Vernon	Kelsey Ashlee	5.0		5.0																		5.0		
Porter	Lexi	4.0		5.0																				4.0
Bowns	Jaylin	4.0										4.0												4.0
Fowers	Hayden	4.0										4.0		4.0										
Hall	Sue	4.0																4.0						
Whitaker	Emma	4.0															4.0							
Slosar	Hadlee	3.0																						3.0
Callantine	McCall	3.0				3.0																		
Kellett	McKinlee	3.0														3.0								
Kunz	Stephanie	3.0															3.0							
Nelson	Kelli	3.0																3.0						
Ferrin	Brandie	2.0																					2.0	
Hancock	Kaylee	2.0											2.0											
McFarland	Marie	2.0																			2.0			
Stegelmeir	Tesi	2.0										2.0												
Valentine	Sandi	2.0																2.0						
Adams	Maeci	1.0			1.0																			
Fox	Kaylie	1.0															1.0							

Last Name	First Name	Total \$ earned	Nov 19th 2022	Jan 14th	Feb 11th CO- SANCTION	Feb 18th	Feb 28th CO- SANCTI ON2	Mar 18th	Mar 22nd	Apr 12th	Apr 19th	May 3rd	May 17th	May 27th CO- SANCTION	May 31st	June 14th	June 28th	July 12th	July 26th	Aug 5th Ai	ıg 9th	Aug 23rd	Sept 6th	Sept 20th
1 Wayment	Cinda	43.0	5.00			6.0		2.0	6.0		3.0		4.0	)			6.0	6.0					1.0	
2 Thurgood	Tara	36.0	4.00	4.0	)												2.0		6.0	4.0	6.0		6.0	4.0
3 Baxter	Dalene	35.0			5.0	5.0	6.0	1.0	5.0								5.0			5.0				
4 Ferrin	Brandie	27.0 \$ 191.00		1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.0						5.0								5.0		
5 Russell	Hailey	27.0 \$ 162.00						4.0		5.0	6.0			4.0					5.0					3.0
6 Kutschkau	Keaton	24.0								6.0				6.0		5.0		4.0		3.0				
7 Gruber	Candace	22.0	1.00		2.0	2.0						5.0	5.0		6.0			1.0						
8 Gruber	Crystal	19.0								4.0	5.0			3.0									5.0	2.0
Shelton	Dana	13.0			3.0		5.0											5.0						
Greaves	Aubrey	12.0	6.00													3.0						3.0		
Champneys	Cindy	10.0										4.0												6.0
Sanders	Kelsie	9.0										6.0	3.0	)										0.0
Williams	Debbie	9.0		3.0				6.0				0.0	0.0											
Tubbs	Maysi	8.0		5.0				0.0				1.0				2.0								5.0
McFarland	Marie	8.0										1.0				1.0			3.0	2.0	2.0			5.0
Fox	Kaylie	7.0								_						1.0		2.0	5.0	2.0	5.0			
Hall	Sue	7.0								_	4.0	3.0						2.0			5.0			
Edwards	Brexlee	6.0									4.0	5.0				6.0								
Francis	Amanda	6.0		6.0	1											0.0								
Gilmore	Brooke	6.0		0.0	•	1.0									5.0									
Giordano	Cheyenne	6.0				1.0									5.0							4.0	2.0	
Halverson	Courtney	6.0																		6.0		4.0	2.0	
Martinez	Kylie	6.0		5.0									1.0	N N						0.0				
Sandberg	Harlee	6.0		5.0									1.0	)								6.0		
											2.0											6.0	4.0	
Slosar	Hadlee	6.0 6.0									2.0		6.0	<b>`</b>									4.0	
Summers	Baylee				6.0								6.0	)										
VanWagenen	Kendra	6.0			6.0																			
Hollingsworth		5.0											_							1.0		1.0	3.0	_
Valentine	Sandi	5.0										2.0					1.0					2.0		
Callantine	McCall	4.0															4.0							
Crystal	Grace	4.0							4.0															
Henderson	Wendy	4.0											-						4.0					
Jones	Jessica	4.0														4.0								
Williams	Trinna	4.0				-															4.0			
Barton	Monroe	3.0				3.0																		
Collier	Kiwi	3.0																			3.0			
Stegelmeir	Tesi	3.0	3.00																					
Timothy	Sherise	3.0						3.0																
Whitaker	Emma	3.0															3.0							
Healey	Rachel	2.0											2.0	)										
Ormond	Josey	2.0		2.0	1																			
Palmer	Brecklynn	2.0	2.00																					
Kunz	Stephanie	1.0																						1.0
Kunz	Stephanie	1.0																						